TA 7787 APP
TATT88 AP
TAT792F
TA7792 P
TA 7795 FFN
TAT7796 P
TA7796 2
TAT7797P
TA7798 P
TA 7805F...7824F
TA7805S
TA 7806 S
TA 7808 S
TA 7809 S
TAT7810S
TA7812S
TAT78155
TAT7818S
TAT7820S
TA7824 S
TABI00T
TA8100N
TABIOTF
TAB10TN
TA8102P
TAB105F
TA8105N
TAB106 F
TA 8106 P
TA 8108 AF
TA 8108 AP
TA 8109 AF
TA 8109 AP
TA 8110 AF
TA 8110 AP
TA 8111 AP
TAB112F
TABI15F
TAB116N
TABI16F
TABHI7TN
TAB118S
TA8119P
TAB120 P
TA 8122 AF
TA 8122 AN
TA 8123 AF
TA 8123 AN
TA 8124 F
TA 8124 P
TA8125S
TAB126F
TAB126 S
TAB127F
TAB127 N
TA 8128 F

LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IG
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
Z-IC

Z-1C

Z-1C

Z-IC

Z-IC

Z-IC

Z-IC

Z-C

Z-IC

Z1C

Z-IC

LINAC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC
LIN-IC

AM/FM-Radio, Ucc=1,8...8V

VC (Beta), PAL/NTSC/SECAM Chroma Sig.
=TA 7792P: SMD

FM-Tuner, AM/FM-ZF, Uce=0,35...5Y
Recorder, 2x NF-V, Ucc=0,9...4,5V
5-Band Graphic Equalizer

=TA 7796P: Fig. -

2xNF-V . Double-Recorder, Ucc=3,5...7V
NTSC/PAL-Encoder f. Vitx, Teletext

=TA 78058...7824S: Fig. —

Iso, +5V, 1A

Iso, +6V, 1A

Iso, +8V, 1A

Iso, +9V, 1A

Isg, +10V, 1A

Iso, +12V, 1A

Iso, +15V, 1A

Iso, +18V, 1A

1s0, +20V, 1A

Iso, +24V, 1A

=TA 8100N: SMD

AM/FM-ZF, NF-E, 6Y, 0,554, 0,5W(4,5V)
=TA 8101N: SMD

CD, Focus-Tracking-Servo
GD-Gontraller (Motor, Tracking, Facus)
=TA 8105N: SMD

2xNF-V, 2xKopfh.-Vst./headph.amp., 3V
=TA 8106P: SMD

2x Koph.-Vst./headph. amp., Ucc=1,5V
=TA 8108AP: SMD

AM/FM-ZF, Ucc=1,8...8V

=TA 8109AP: SMD

AM/FM-ZF, Ucc=1,8...8V

=TA 8110AP: SMD

AM/FM-Radio, Ucc=1,8...8V

2xNF-V, 2xKopfh.-Vst./headph.amp., 3V
SMD, FM-V, AGC, Uce=6...10V

=TA 8115N: SMD
2xKopfh.-Vst./headph. amp., Ucc=3V
SMD, FM-M/0, AGC {. FET-V, Uce=6...9V
AM/FM, NF-V/E, 1W(9V/82)
Abst.-Spg.-Gener /Tuning Volt. f Tuner
2xNF-V, 2xKopfh.-Vst./headph, amp., 3V
C-QUAM AM Stereo-Decoder

=TA 8122AN: SMD

FM-Tuner, AM/FM-ZF, FM-MPX-Dec., 3V
=TA 8123AN: SMD

FM-Tuner, AM/FM-ZF, FM-MPX-Dec., 3V
=TA 8124P: SMD

AM-Stereo (C-QUAM-System), Ucc=2...6V
2% NF-V, ra, Ucc=6... 16V

=TA 8126S: SMD
Abst.-Spg.-Gener./Tuning Volt. f.Tuner
=TA 8127N: SMD

FM-Tuner, AM/FM-ZF, FiM-MPX-Dec., 3V
=TA 8128N: SMD

16-DIP
42-5DIP
16-SMDIP
16-01P
16(S)SMDIP
16-01p
16-50P
16-DIP
30-DIP
300

170

17b

17b

17b

17b

17

17b

176

170

17b
24-001P
24-DIP
30-MDIP
30-SDIP
16-0IP
24-MDIP
24-$DIP
16-SMDIP
16-DIP
16-MDIP
16-DIP
16-MOIP
16-DIP
16-MDIP
16-DIP
16-DIP
16-MDIP
24-SMDIP
24-DIP
16-MDIP
24-8DIP
3.1
16-DIP
20-DIP
24-SMDIP
24-SDIP
24-SMDIP
24-SDIP
16-MDIP
16-DIP
9-31P
10-SMDIP
9-5Ip
24-SMDIP
24-8DIP
24-MDIP

LA 3600

7805/150T0-220
(7806/T0-220)
(7808/T0-220)
(7809/70-220)
(7810/T0-220)
7812/150T0-220
7815/150T0-220
7818/15070-220
(7820/T0-220)
7824/150T0-220

17b
17b
17b
17b
17b
17b
17b
17b
17b
17b

16
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https://www.datasheetcrawler.com/
https://www.stockedmro.com/

